
Sl.no Name of the Member Gender Designation Student's Name Post Cello No Email.ID

1 Mrs.Gayatri V Female Principal Chairman 9686990840 principal.cbsebengaluru@podar.org

2 Mr. Channappa Male Parent Pavan (4th std) Vice Chairman 9731293097 gowda982@gmail.com

3 Mr. Manjunath.D Male Teacher Secretary 9972490871 monomanju@gmail.com

4 Mrs. Divya Rajan Female Parent Vidhatri. S (2nd std -Rose) Jt. Secretary 9880597708 mr.rajanpv@gmail.com

5 Mrs. Ramya S Female Parent Kruthi B G(1st std -Rose) Member 9972921966 ramya.thanu@gmail.com

6 Mrs.Dr. Divya Naveen Female Parent Samaksh N Javagal (1st std - Lotus) Member 9900186292 dr.divya.m.naveen@gmail.com

7 Mr. Ravikumara B P Male Parent Anish R (2nd Std Rose) Member 9945003040 ravikumarabp@gmail.com

8 Mr. Srinivas B. K Male Parent Sanvitha B.S (2nd std-Lotus) Member 9980173921 srinivasbk_83@rediffmail.com

9 Mr. Kalimuthuraj N Male Parent Bhuvananjan (3rd std- Lotus) Member 9886759430 iris.muthuraj@gmail.com

10 Mrs. Malik Muheem Male Parent Sana malik(3rd std -Rose) Member 9740874005 smsu1312@gmail.com

11 Mrs. Malvi Manasa Female Parent Anwita S (4th std Rose) Member 9900953766 malvimanasa@gmail.com

12 Mr. Sathyendra Male Parent Jagan gowda (4th std- Lotus) Member 8453008761 jagandsgowda@gmail.com

13 Mr. Krimesh Male Parent Mishree Vachhani (5th std) Member 9731404041 vachhani.krimesh@gmail.com

14 Mrs. Pooja Doshi Female Parent Kayaan H Doshi  (6th std- Rose) Member 8147660369 rattansaihiren@gmail.com

15 Mrs. Lakshmi Devi Female Parent Kushal V (6th std-Lotus) Member 9663960129 varadaraj1973@gmail.com

16 Mrs. M N Prabhavathi Female Parent Nishchitha (7th std) Member 7760740339 prabhavathimn1@gmail.com

17 Mrs. Ashwini Simha Female Parent Adithi Simha (7th std) Member 9880466453 simha.ashwini@gmail.com

18 Mr. Dinesh C Pattar Male Parent Vedanth D Pattar (8th std ) Member 9845754230 dinesh.cp@in.abb.com

19 Mr.Harshacharya B K Male Parent Vaibhavi B L (9th std) Member 9743514286 tvggroups@gmail.com

20 Mrs. Prabha R Male Parent Akhilesh H K  (10th std) Member 6360814214 prabha.hesh@gmail.com

21 Mrs. Geethanjali. S Female Teacher Member 7795914003 geethanjali.s@podar.org

22 Mrs. Roopa.J A Female Teacher Member 7829868125 roopa.a@podar.org

23 Mr. Laxman Padimani Male PE Teacher Member 9743220059 laxman.padimani@podar.org

24 Mrs. B.M Roopa Female Teacher Member 8618690065 roopa.krishna@podar.org

25 Mrs. Neelam Sharma Female Teacher Member 7033861657 neelam.sharma@podar.org

26 Mrs. Manjushree M.S Female Teacher Member 9591560432 manjushree.s@podar.org

27 Mrs. Arpitha F Female Teacher Member 9972213530 arpitha.f@podar.org

28 Mrs. Hemalatha H V Female Teacher Member 9916542854 hemalatha.v@podar.org

29 Ms. Bhavya.ME Female Nurse Member 9964356131 bhavyame2013@gmail.com

30 Ms. Suma R Female Teacher Member 9739737097 suma.r@podar.org

31 Mrs. Harshalatha. A Female Librarian Member 9739055881 harshlatha.a@podar.org

32 Mrs. Sri Shilpa I Female Teacher Member 9742980305 shilpa.isukapalli@podar.org

33 Mrs. Navya. U Female Teacher Member 8884968663 navya.u@podar.org

34 Mrs. Chethana. H B Female Teacher Member 9164308835 chethana.hr@podar.org

35 Mrs. Padma K Female Teacher Member 9916669666 padma.k@podar.org

36 Mr. Sabarigirinathan Male Comp Teacher Member 9677845504 sabarigiri.nathan@podar.org

37 Mr. Muna Jee pathak Male Teacher Member 9844732936 munajee.pathak@podar.org

38 Mrs. Madhumathi G Female Teacher Member 9538637445 madhumathi.g@podar.org

39 Mr. Basanagouda Patil Male Art Teacher Member 9741649167 basanagouda.patil@podar.org

40 Mr.  Charanraj T.S Male Part time Teacher Member 9590836884 santhucharan8@gmail.com

41 Mr. Mallikarjun.B.S Male Part time Teacher Member 9986734734 mallikarjun.s@podar.org

42 Mr. K Kamalakara Rao Male Teacher Member 9494484735 kamalakararao.k@podar.org

43 Mrs. Sadhana Kumari Female Teacher Member 9739839685 sadhana.kumari@podar.org 

44 Mr. Lijo placid Male Teacher Member 9880704648 lijo.placid@podar.org
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